Series description: Wilo-Rexa PRO
Similar to figure
Design
Submersible sewage pump for continuous duty for stationary and portable
wet well installation, as well as for stationary dry well installation.
Application
Pumping of
Untreated sewage
Sewage containing faeces in accordance with (DIN) EN 12050-1
Wastewater
Type key
Type key
07.11.2017 1/11
Example: Wilo-Rexa PRO
V06DA-110/EAD1X2-T0015-540-OSeries description: Wilo-Rexa PRO
Type key
Example: Wilo-Rexa PRO
V06DA-110/EAD1X2-T0015-540-O
PRO Series name
V Impeller type:
V = Vortex impeller
C = Single-channel impeller
06 Nominal diameter of pressure
connection e.g. DN 65
D Hydraulic version
D = suction side drilled in accordance
with DIN
N = suction side drilled in accordance
with ANSI (North American Standard)
A Material version, hydraulics
110 Hydraulics definition
E Motor version
E = dry motorr
R = power-reduced motor
A Material version, motor
D Seal version
D = with two independent mechanical
shaft seals
1 IE efficiency class, e.g. 1 = IE1
(derived from IEC 60034‑30)
X Ex-approval
X = ATEX
F = FM
C = CSA
2 Number of poles
T Mains connection version:
M = 1~
T = 3~
0015 Value/10 = rated motor power P2 in
kW
5 Frequency (5 = 50 Hz, 6 = 60 Hz)
40 Code for rated voltage
O Additional electrical equipment
O = with bare cable end
F = float switch with bare cable end
A = float switch with plug
P = with plug
Special features/product advantages
Highly effective. Thanks to efficiency-optimized single-channel